Find us at www.ixiacom.com Page 1
VISION ONE
SECURITY WITHOUT SACRIFICE
Amplify your security without changing a cable. Ixia Vision
ONE provides IT Operations the ability to deploy resources
where they are needed most and secure any traffic in their
network.
Ixia Vision ONE acts as the first step to security, providing

SYS-V116PX8PGDC 48 4 8 16 0
SYS-V14PX16PGAC 48 4 16 4 0
License Ordering Information
Software licenses can be added to any of the Ixia Vision ONE hardware components or solutions. A fully
licensed chassis supports 48 ports of 1G/10G, 4 ports of 40G, 160Gbps of PacketStack (AFM) and
AppStack (ATIP).
IXIA VISION ONE PORT LICENSES
HARDWARE COMPONENT
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LIC-V1-8PX-U Ixia Vision ONE License for upgrading (8) SFP/SFP+ ports from 1G
operation to 1/10G speeds.  (993-0088)
LIC-V1-24PX Ixia Vision ONE port license - 10G SFP+ ports QTY (24)  (993-0089)
LIC-V1-8PX Ixia Vision ONE port license - 10G SFP+ ports QTY (8)  (993-1112)
LIC-V1-4PX Ixia Vision ONE port license - 10G SFP+ ports QTY (4)  (993-0096)
LIC-V1-24PG Ixia Vision ONE port license - 1G SFP+ ports QTY (24)  (993-1113)
LIC-V1-4P4X Ixia Vision ONE port license - 40G QSFP+ ports QTY (4)  (993-
0091)
Find us at www.ixiacom.com  Page 8
DATA SHEET
IXIA VISION ONE PACKETSTACK (AFM) THROUGHPUT LICENSES
HARDWARE COMPONENT
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LIC-V1-PS8X Ixia Vision ONE - PacketStack (AFM) capability license - 80Gbps
- QTY (1)  (993-0092)
LIC-V1-PS4X-F Ixia Vision ONE PacketStack (AFM) full license - to enable
40Gbps of functionality - QTY (1)  (993-0099)
LIC-V1-PSX-E Ixia Vision ONE PacketStack (AFM) entry license - to enable
10Gbps of functionality - QTY (1)  (993-0098)
LIC-V1-PS4X-U Ixia Vision ONE -PacketStack (AFM) upgrade license, from entry
level 10Gbps to full 40Gbps of processing - QTY (1)  (993-0103)
IXIA VISION ONE  PACKETSTACK (AFM) CAPABILITY LICENSES
COMPONENT PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LIC-V1-TUNL Ixia Vision ONE - PacketStack - GRE Tunneling license - QTY (1)